1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Radial Leaded & Snap-in Back-Up Capacitors
NIC P/N Case Size
(mm)
Capacitance
(F)
Voltage
(VDC)
Max. Leakage Current
@ 30 minutes (mA)
Max. ESR
@ 1KHz (mΩ)
Lead
Style
NEDZB506N2.5V18X40F 18X40 50 2.5 40 50 Radial
NEDZB105N2.7V8X12F 8X12 1.0
2.7
0.8 300 Radial
NEDZB275N2.7V8X22F 8X22 2.7 2.2 300 Radial
NEDZB475N2.7V10X20F 10X20 4.7 3.8 100 Radial
NEDZB106N2.7V10X35F 10X35 10 8.0 100 Radial
NEDZB226N2.7V12.5X35F 12.5X35 22 18 100 Radial
NEDZB107N2.7V25X50F 25X50 100 81 30 Snap-in
NEDZB207N2.7V35X50F 35X50 200 162 30 Snap-in
FEATURES
•  HIGH CAPACITANCE (UP TO 200F)
•  IDEAL AS POWER SUPPLY BACK-UP
•  IMPROVED CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE (±30%)